
COMPETÊNCIA
BASE 

CONTRIBUIÇÃO 
(01)

ENCARGOS PRINCIPAL

Janeiro 1.018.454,20R$      83.228,52R$      83.228,52R$               -R$         83.228,52R$      20/02/2022 10/02/2022
Fevereiro 1.110.789,47R$      92.499,46R$      92.499,46R$               -R$         92.499,46R$      20/03/2022 03 e 15/03/2022
Março 1.098.254,88R$      92.162,44R$      92.162,44R$               -R$         92.162,44R$      20/04/2022 13/04/2022
Abril 1.287.786,67R$      96.823,03R$      96.823,03R$               -R$         96.823,03R$      20/05/2022 17/05/2022
Maio 1.277.123,23R$      102.742,19R$    102.742,19R$             -R$         102.742,19R$    20/06/2022 20/06/2022
Junho 1.293.628,08R$      102.652,94R$    102.652,94R$             -R$         102.652,94R$    20/07/2022 19/07/2022
Julho 1.322.391,26R$      103.693,67R$    103.693,67R$             -R$         103.693,67R$    20/08/2022 12/08/2022
Agosto 1.390.257,71R$      107.503,67R$    107.503,67R$             -R$         107.503,67R$    20/09/2022 13/09/2022
Setembro 1.410.261,08R$      109.034,61R$    109.034,61R$             -R$         109.034,61R$    20/10/2022 14/10/2022
Outubro 1.439.414,53R$      111.174,10R$    111.174,10R$             -R$         111.174,10R$    20/11/2022 18/11/2022
Novembro 1.329.434,20R$      105.441,61R$    105.441,61R$             -R$         105.441,61R$    20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Dezembro 1.338.668,83R$      104.554,02R$    104.554,02R$             -R$         104.554,02R$    20/01/2023 20/01/2023
13.º Salário 1.036.910,53R$      81.961,28R$      81.961,28R$               -R$         81.961,28R$      20/12/2022 20/12/2022
TOTAL R$ 16.353.374,67 R$ 1.293.471,54 R$ 1.293.471,54 R$ 0,00 R$ 1.293.471,54
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COMPETÊNCIA
BASE 

CONTRIBUIÇÃO
DEVIDA (01)

CONTABILIZADA 
(02)

BENEFICIOS 
PAGOS 

DIRETAMENTE 
(03)

ENCARGOS PRINCIPAL
DATA DO 

VENCIMENTO 
(05)

DATA DO 
REPASSE (06)

Janeiro 1.183.205,44R$         262.385,24R$        262.385,24R$       13.051,57R$      -R$              249.333,67R$     20/02/2022 10/02/2022
Fevereiro 1.277.532,88R$         283.303,11R$        283.303,11R$       10.800,29R$      -R$              272.502,82R$     20/03/2022 03 e 15/03/2022
Março 1.285.147,60R$         284.991,74R$        284.991,74R$       6.406,36R$        -R$              278.585,38R$     20/04/2022 13/04/2022
Abril 1.287.786,67R$         285.576,98R$        285.576,98R$       7.048,86R$        -R$              278.528,12R$     20/05/2022 17/05/2022
Maio 1.277.123,23R$         283.010,48R$        283.010,25R$       6.905,85R$        -R$              276.104,40R$     20/06/2022 20/06/2022
Junho 1.293.628,08R$         286.775,39R$        286.775,39R$       8.562,49R$        -R$              278.212,90R$     20/07/2022 19/07/2022
Julho 1.322.391,26R$         293.041,88R$        293.041,88R$       8.826,21R$        -R$              284.215,67R$     20/08/2022 12/08/2022
Agosto 1.390.257,71R$         308.081,07R$        308.081,07R$       9.657,05R$        -R$              298.424,02R$     20/09/2022 13/09/2022
Setembro 1.410.261,08R$         312.513,82R$        312.513,82R$       12.247,01R$      -R$              300.266,81R$     20/10/2022 14/10/2022
Outubro 1.439.414,53R$         316.671,19R$        316.671,19R$       9.817,81R$        -R$              306.853,38R$     20/11/2022 18/11/2022
Novembro 1.329.434,20R$         292.475,52R$        292.475,52R$       24.330,10R$      -R$              268.145,42R$     20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Dezembro 1.338.668,83R$         294.270,54R$        294.270,54R$       24.750,25R$      -R$              269.520,29R$     20/01/2023 20/01/2023
13.º Salário 1.036.910,53R$         228.120,31R$        228.120,31R$       5.487,54R$        -R$              222.632,77R$     20/12/2022 20/12/2022
TOTAL R$ 16.871.762,04 R$ 3.731.217,27 R$ 3.731.217,04 R$ 147.891,39 R$ 0,00 R$ 3.583.325,65

RECOLHIMENTA (04)
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COMPETÊNCIA
BASE 

CONTRIBUIÇÃO 
(01)

ENCARGOS PRINCIPAL

Janeiro 166.710,67R$          13.077,57R$    13.077,57R$              -R$                13.077,57R$       20/02/2022 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 210.466,38R$          16.436,22R$    16.436,22R$              -R$                16.436,22R$       20/03/2022 17/03/2022
Março 223.338,87R$          17.416,02R$    17.416,02R$              -R$                17.416,02R$       20/04/2022 19/04/2022
Abril 240.120,40R$          18.780,24R$    18.780,24R$              -R$                18.780,24R$       20/05/2022 20/05/2022
Maio 234.858,66R$          18.450,81R$    18.450,81R$              -R$                18.450,81R$       20/06/2022 20/06/2022
Junho 234.684,37R$          18.605,78R$    18.605,78R$              -R$                18.605,78R$       20/07/2022 19 e 20/07/2022
Julho 237.765,32R$          18.672,34R$    18.672,34R$              -R$                18.672,34R$       20/08/2022 19/08/2022
Agosto 240.419,08R$          19.241,51R$    19.241,51R$              -R$                19.241,51R$       20/09/2022 20/09/2022
Setembro 251.915,78R$          20.302,74R$    20.302,74R$              -R$                20.302,74R$       20/10/2022 20/10/2022
Outubro 243.833,24R$          19.589,93R$    19.589,93R$              -R$                19.589,93R$       20/11/2022 18/11/2022
Novembro 239.908,18R$          19.244,99R$    19.244,99R$              -R$                19.244,99R$       20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Dezembro 230.200,73R$          18.652,48R$    18.652,48R$              -R$                18.652,48R$       20/01/2023 20/01/2023
13.º Salário 190.339,05R$          15.056,88R$    15.056,88R$              -R$                15.056,88R$       20/12/2021 20/12/2022
TOTAL 2.944.560,73R$       233.527,51R$  233.527,51R$            -R$                233.527,51R$     
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COMPETÊNCIA
BASE 

CONTRIBUIÇÃO 
(01)

DEVIDA (02) CONTABILIZADA
BENEFICIOS 

PAGOS 
DIRETAMENTE (03)

ENCARGOS PRINCIPAL
DATA DO 

VENCIMENTO 
(05)

DATA DO 
REPASSE (06)

Janeiro 165.237,34R$      36.642,68R$     36.642,68R$        2.467,21R$             -R$              34.175,47R$     20/02/2022 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 209.153,38R$      46.381,40R$     46.381,40R$        2.849,63R$             -R$              43.531,77R$     20/03/2022 17/03/2022
Março 221.650,87R$      49.152,84R$     49.152,84R$        2.906,10R$             -R$              46.246,74R$     20/04/2022 19/04/2022
Abril 240.120,40R$      53.248,58R$     53.248,52R$        3.105,59R$             -R$              50.142,93R$     20/05/2022 20/05/2022
Maio 234.858,66R$      52.044,67R$     52.044,58R$        3.188,45R$             -R$              48.856,13R$     20/06/2022 20/06/2022
Junho 234.684,37R$      52.006,02R$     52.006,02R$        4.305,65R$             -R$              47.700,37R$     20/07/2022 19/07/2022
Julho 237.765,32R$      52.688,78R$     52.688,78R$        3.589,39R$             -R$              49.099,39R$     20/08/2022 19/08/2022
Agosto 240.419,08R$      53.060,85R$     53.060,85R$        3.698,57R$             -R$              49.362,28R$     20/09/2022 20/09/2022
Setembro 251.915,78R$      55.470,28R$     55.470,28R$        3.888,68R$             -R$              51.581,60R$     20/10/2022 20/10/2022
Outubro 243.833,24R$      51.054,97R$     51.054,97R$        2.727,62R$             -R$              48.327,35R$     20/11/2022 18/11/2022
Novembro 239.908,18R$      50.230,71R$     50.230,71R$        2.258,80R$             -R$              47.971,91R$     20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Dezembro 230.200,73R$      48.182,14R$     48.182,14R$        2.264,45R$             -R$              45.917,69R$     20/01/2023 20/01/2023
13.º Salário 190.339,05R$      39.821,20R$     39.821,20R$        122,78R$                -R$              39.698,42R$     20/12/2022 20/12/2022
TOTAL 2.940.086,40R$   639.985,12R$   639.984,97R$      37.372,92R$           -R$              602.612,05R$   
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COMPETÊNCIA
BASE 

CONTRIBUIÇÃO (01)
ENCARGOS PRINCIPAL

Janeiro 100.929,30R$        8.004,75R$     8.004,75R$              -R$               8.004,75R$        20/02/2022 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 208.784,86R$        16.380,04R$   16.380,04R$            -R$               16.380,04R$      20/03/2022 17/03/2022
Março 279.508,95R$        21.821,77R$   21.821,77R$            -R$               21.821,77R$      20/04/2022 20/04/2022
Abril 619.763,06R$        36.853,94R$   36.853,94R$            -R$               36.853,94R$      20/05/2022 20/05/2022
Maio 604.468,78R$        47.022,85R$   47.022,85R$            -R$               47.022,85R$      20/06/2022 17 e 20/06/2022
Junho 693.993,40R$        48.543,25R$   48.543,25R$            -R$               48.543,25R$      20/07/2022 19/07/2022
Julho 619.763,06R$        48.081,17R$   48.081,17R$            -R$               48.081,17R$      20/08/2022 12 e 16/08/2022
Agosto 675.344,52R$        52.511,60R$   52.511,60R$            -R$               52.511,60R$      20/09/2022 20/09/2022
Setembro 693.993,40R$        54.509,56R$   54.509,56R$            -R$               54.509,56R$      20/10/2022 20/10/2022
Outubro 720.871,22R$        56.691,33R$   56.691,33R$            -R$               56.691,33R$      20/11/2022 18/11/2022
Novembro 696.079,04R$        54.440,86R$   54.440,86R$            -R$               54.440,86R$      20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Dezembro 610.701,69R$        46.983,99R$   46.983,99R$            -R$               46.983,99R$      20/01/2023 20/01/2023
13.º Salário 477.834,28R$        36.397,08R$   36.397,08R$            -R$               36.397,08R$      20/12/2022 20/12/2022
TOTAL R$ 7.002.035,56 R$ 528.242,19 R$ 528.242,19 R$ 0,00 R$ 528.242,19
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COMPETÊNCIA
BASE 

CONTRIBUIÇÃO 
(01)

DEVIDO (02) CONTABILIZADA

BENEFICIOS 
PAGOS 

DIRETAMENTE  
(03)

ENCARGOS PRINCIPAL
DATA DO 

VENCIMENTO 
(05)

Janeiro 100.929,30R$      22.381,90R$     22.381,90R$       3.408,03R$           -R$          18.973,87R$     20/02/2022 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 208.784,86R$      46.299,89R$     46.299,89R$       4.368,02R$           -R$          41.931,87R$     20/03/2022 17 e 18/03/2022
Março 279.508,95R$      61.983,42R$     61.983,42R$       2.339,60R$           -R$          59.643,82R$     20/04/2022 20/04/2022
Abril 619.763,06R$      105.564,96R$   105.564,96R$     5.952,34R$           -R$          99.612,62R$     20/05/2022 20/05/2022
Maio 604.468,78R$      133.950,21R$   133.950,21R$     9.483,99R$           -R$          124.466,22R$   20/06/2022 17 e 20/06/2022
Junho 693.993,40R$      137.672,86R$   137.672,86R$     10.965,08R$         -R$          126.707,78R$   20/07/2022 19/07/2022
Julho 619.763,06R$      137.339,46R$   137.339,46R$     10.031,75R$         -R$          127.307,71R$   20/08/2022 16 e 19/08/2022
Agosto 675.344,52R$      149.656,31R$   149.656,31R$     10.664,23R$         -R$          138.992,08R$   20/09/2022 20/09/2022
Setembro 693.993,40R$      153.788,91R$   153.788,91R$     12.441,50R$         -R$          141.347,41R$   20/10/2022 20/10/2022
Outubro 720.871,22R$      159.858,94R$   159.858,94R$     10.722,86R$         -R$          149.136,08R$   20/11/2022 18/11/2022
Novembro 696.079,04R$      154.361,08R$   154.361,08R$     11.401,59R$         -R$          142.959,49R$   20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Dezembro 610.701,69R$      133.893,69R$   133.893,69R$     10.593,18R$         -R$          123.300,51R$   20/01/2023 20/01/2023
13.º Salário 477.834,28R$      105.963,56R$   105.963,56R$     1.088,20R$           -R$          104.875,36R$   20/12/2022 20/12/2022
TOTAL R$ 7.002.035,56 R$ 1.502.715,19 R$ 1.502.715,19 R$ 103.460,37 R$ 0,00 R$ 1.399.254,82
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